
Model Name Speed Wavelength Temperature Optic 
Connector

Transmission 
distance

Optic Cable

SFP-SMWA 100Mbps 1550/1310nm 0°C ~ 70°C SC 20km Single-mode

100Mbps WDM SFP Optic Module

SFP-SMWA Single Mode WDM 100Mbps Optic Module

Single-mode WDM(1550/1310nm) 20km 100Mbps SFP Optical Transceiver

▪ 100Mbps 100Base-FX Ethernet

▪ Compatible with RoHS

▪ RoHS compliant and Lead Free

▪ Up to 20 km transmission on SMF

▪ Low EMI and excellent ESD protection

▪ Single 3.3V power supply

▪ operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°

SFP-SMWA

Connector SC Connector

Transmission speed
100Mbps

Wavelength
TX: 1550nm,RX: 1310nm

Transmission distance
20Km

Input Power
+3.3V single power supply

Operation Environment
Operation : 0°C ~ 70°C

Storage temperature
Storage : -40°C ~85°C

Dimension
58.1 x 13.7 x 8.8mm

Weight
17g

Optic Cable
Single Mode

Specification

Ordering Information
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